Blutspenden in 70734 bis zum 15.07.2025

DI
Fr
DI

01.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Kernen / Rommelshausen 71394
Burgerhaus
Stettener Str. 18

Stuttgart / Mihlhausen 70378
Turn und Versammlungshalle
Arnoldstr. 10

Fellbach 70736
Festhalle Schmiden
Hofackerstr. 2



